January 2023
Tezla Multi-power
LED UFO High Bay
The Tezla Multi-Power LED UFO High Bay fitting is a perfect solution for any warehouse,
shed, garage, sports facility or even equestrian centres. With a power switch on the side
of the fitting, each fitting can be set to any of 3 different powers, meaning even after in-
stall you can change the light output to increase/decrease it as desired and keep con-
sumption to a minimum. An extra bonus is an IP rated socket on the front, which can be
used to add a PIR sensor or a Microwave sensor to the fitting, allowing further function-
ality to each fitting. 1 fitting can in effect have 9 different options with the aid of the sen-
sors. These fittings are IP65 rated with a  5 year warranty and high lumen output of up to
147lm/W. They come pre-wired for easy install and have an IP rating of IP65
Datasheet
Tezla Multi-Power UFO High Bay
PF
≥ 0.9 80 120°
Power Setting 80W 100W 150W
Lumen Output 11,200 13,800 20,850
Lumen per Watt 140 138 139
IP65
Efficiency - Up to 140
Lumen per Watt
6500K
L80B50—54,000h
HIUFO150
80/100/150W
2.1KG
Dimensions:
Diameter: 284mm
Height: 184mm
Tezla Multi-power
LED UFO High Bay
Tezla LED UFO High Bay Fittings
• Power changeable using switch on side
• 80/100/150W option
• 100/150/200W option
• Rated 54,000 Hours
• 5 Year Warranty
• Socket on front to take PIR/Microwave sensor
• CE/CB/LVD/RoHS/SAA Certification
• 180—260V
Tezla Multi-power
LED UFO High Bay
PF
≥ 0.9 80 120°
Power Setting 100W 150W 200W
Lumen Output 14,700 21,260 27,700
Lumen per Watt 147 142 136
IP65
Efficiency - Up to 147
Lumen per Watt
6500K
L80B50—54,000h
HIUFO200
100/150/200W
2.7KG
Dimensions:
Diameter: 334mm
Height: 184mm
HIUFO-MICRO
Microwave sensor for Tezla HIUFO
• Turn fittings on/off
• Dim fittings
• Set hold/on time
• Sense light levels
• Keep light to certain LUX levels
• Note—remote control required
for programming
HIUFO-PIR
PIR sensor for Tezla HIUFO
• Turn fittings on/off
HIUFO-REM
Remote for use with
HIFUO-MICRO